

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - main. of Road from					
Haradach to Haridach					
to Road.					
Agency: - m/s payal cony.					
Agreement No.: - 75/SBP/2018-19					
Date of contract: - 09/03/2019					
Date of completion: - 08/03/2020					
Actual Date of completion: - 29/02/20					
Record Entry: -					
_____ x _____					
①					
1 Restoration of Rain cuts					
Berms / Shoulder Soil					
10 x 5.50 m x 0.90 m x 0.950 m = 47.032					
15 x 6.50 m x 1.10 m x 1.05 m = 112.602					
8 x 1.25 m x 1.15 m x 1.20 m = 13.802					
10 x 1.05 m x 1.10 m x 0.410 m = 4.742					
					178.172
②					
2 making up of Berms					
Shoulder, stripping					
excess soil -					
_____ DO _____					
10 x 5.80 m x 1.50 m = 87.002					
15 x 6.00 m x 1.25 m = 112.502					
20 x 4.50 m x 1.10 m = 99.002					
18 x 5.00 m x 1.50 m = 135.002					
17 x 4.80 m x 1.30 m = 106.082					

Continuation

C.O. of Quantity - 539.52 m³

4th year Maintenance Bill

Abstract of cost

87

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint. of Road					
From Hanadash tola to Hanadash tola Road.					
Agency:- m/s payal const.					
Agreement No:- 45/SBP/2018-19					
Date of contract. 09/03/2019					
Date of completion:- 08/03/2020					
Actual Date of completion:- 29/02/2020					
①					
1	Restoration of Rain cuts				
	Bearing Soil moorum				
	DO - FI -				
	178.17 m ² QNT MBP - (83)				
	@ Rs. 55.15 / m ² Rs. 9813.00				
②					
2	Making up of Bearing				
	Shoulder, stripping				
	excess soil:-				
	DO - FI -				
	990.00 m ² QNT MBP - (84)				
	@ Rs. 53.32 / m ² Rs. 52787.00				
③					
3	Repair of pot holes				
	filled with 75mm BM				
	11.25 - DO - FI -				
	9.84 m ³ QNT MBP - (84)				
	@ Rs. 9736.14 / m ³ Rs. 95804.00				

Continuation

C.O. Rs - 212404.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) 11(i) Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs — DO — EJ — 5.00 Nos QNTMBP (85) @ Rs. 105.39 Each Rs. 527.00					
(10) 11(ii) Cutting of shrubs From Roadway — DO — EJ — 22.00 Nos QNTMBP (85) @ Rs. 6.47 / m² Each Rs. 142.00					
(11) 11(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds — DO — EJ — 12.38 m² QNTMBP (85) @ Rs. 2.15 / m² Rs. 27.00					
(12) 12 white washing of parapet walls of CD work and tree 63.00 m² QNTMBP (85) @ Rs. 16.47 / m² Rs. 1038.00 payable Rs. 291447.00					
(13) 20/02/24 JE					
20/02/2024 AT					
CRP 425 21/02/24					